
GENERAL FUND01

Revised Budget To DateDuring MonthDescriptionAccount Number Budget Balance% of Budget

Fund:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES BUDGET01 000 81000

6,167,125.00 71.72 1,744,263.6539,996.60 4,422,861.35SPECIAL DISTRICT TAXES NON MINERAL01 000 81110

1,384,765.00 72.75 377,312.71100,084.52 1,007,452.29SPECIAL DISTRICT TAX01 000 81111

1,300,000.00 71.17 374,764.31105,348.70 925,235.69MOTOR VEHICLE TAX01 000 81120

3,535.00 99.96 1.430.00 3,533.57CAR COMPANY TAX01 000 81130

14,000.00 102.00 (279.73)1,564.99 14,279.73DELINQUENT TAXES01 000 81140

0.00 0.00 (803.32)0.00 803.32BOCES01 000 81170

340,000.00 23.50 260,104.967,136.92 79,895.04INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS01 000 81510

0.00 0.00 (177,739.72)16,301.37 177,739.72INTEREST ON CD01 000 81511

0.00 0.00 (5,948.64)714.07 5,948.64INTEREST: County on PCSD#1 Fds01 000 81590

140,000.00 110.04 (14,058.68)0.00 154,058.68INDIRECT COSTS01 000 81850

2,800.00 113.93 (390.00)0.00 3,190.00RENTAL, SCHOOL FACILITIES01 000 81910

5,000.00 136.26 (1,813.06)0.00 6,813.06REFUND OF PRIOR YRS, EXP.01 000 81950

0.00 0.00 (163.71)148.20 163.71MISCELLANEOUS01 000 81990

29,000.00 61.55 11,150.000.00 17,850.00ERATE01 000 81991

9,386,225.00 72.66 2,566,400.20271,295.37 6,819,824.80REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCESSubtotal:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00REVENUES FROM COUNTY SOURCES01 000 82000

2,767,200.00 71.08 800,189.1781,480.29 1,967,010.836 MILL COUNTY TAX01 000 82110

350,000.00 75.51 85,706.7630,502.32 264,293.24MOTOR VEHICLE TAX01 000 82120

835.00 100.34 (2.81)0.00 837.81CAR COMPANY TAX01 000 82130

240,000.00 70.53 70,735.357,542.97 169,264.65FINES & FORFEITURES01 000 82150

15,000.00 0.00 15,000.000.00 0.00FOREST RESERVE FUNDS01 000 82160

3,373,035.00 71.19 971,628.47119,525.58 2,401,406.53REVENUES FROM COUNTY SOURCESSubtotal:

13,263,120.00 85.12 1,972,898.961,328,261.30 11,290,221.04FOUNDATION PROGRAM REVENUE01 000 83110

5,010,000.00 104.83 (241,941.78)617,875.50 5,251,941.78SPECIAL EDUCATION REIMBURSEMENT01 000 83120

5,500.00 111.96 (657.87)0.00 6,157.87TAYLOR GRAZING REVENUE01 000 83130

752,620.00 100.00 (1.82)0.00 752,621.82TAX SHORTFALL GRANT01 000 83160

697,600.00 149.24 (343,532.10)0.00 1,041,132.10OUT OF STATE TUITION REIMBURSEMENT01 000 83180

362,000.00 0.00 362,000.000.00 0.00RETIREMENT REIMBURSEMENT01 000 83290

0.00 0.00 (423,139.63)0.00 423,139.63RETIREMENT REIMBURSEMENT01 000 83291

20,090,840.00 93.40 1,325,625.761,946,136.80 18,765,214.24REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCESSubtotal:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00SALE OF FIXED ASSETS B4 7/1/9701 000 85311

8,000.00 7.65 7,387.700.00 612.30SALE OF FIXED ASSETS AFTER 7/1/9701 000 85312

1,000.00 0.00 1,000.000.00 0.00COMPENSATION FOR LOSSES01 000 85320

9,000.00 6.80 8,387.700.00 612.30OTHER SOURCESSubtotal:

85.1732,859,100.00 4,872,042.132,336,957.75 27,987,057.87Fund Total:
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